11000038195

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					



01/23/12--01051--005 **60.00





JAN 2 4 2012

EVARALLEE

COVER LETTER						
то;	Registration Sec Division of Corp					
SUBJE	ECT:		lical Publishing, LLC ited Liability Company	<u></u>		
The en	closed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:			
			Shelley Wheeler			
			Name of Person			
		Wheel	er Medical Publishing, Ll	CONTRACTOR SECONE TALLAHASSEE, FLOR		
			Firm/Company	LE LE		
		1250 S.	Tamiami Trail, Suite 10	IN. Franz D		
		<u></u>	Address	TL'ST		
			Sarasota, FL 34239	JATE JS		
		·····	City/State and Zip Code	¥		
		E-mail address: (ey.wheeler01@gmail.con	1 otification)		
For fur	ther information con	ncerning this matter, please of	call:			
	Shell	ey Wheeler	_{at (} 941)	957-0007		
	Name of I	Person	Area Code & Day	time Telephone Number		
Enclos	ed is a check for the	following amount:		/		
\$ 25	.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	 \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Sed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 		
	Registrat Division P.O. Box	IG ADDRESS: ion Section of Corporations 6327 see, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Se Division of Con Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations g Center Circle		

AR	TICLES OF A T(AMENDMEN' D	Г									
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF Wheeler Medical Leasing, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)												
								The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company	were filed on	3/30/11	and assigned
								Florida document number L1100003				SEC LIN
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on												
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	<u>ility company here</u>	•									
	eeler Medical F											
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C."	ith the words "Limi	ted Liability Compan	y," the designation "I	LC" or the boreviation								
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	1250 S. Tamiami Trail										
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>	Suite 101 N.										
		Sarasota, FL 3	34239									
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:												
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>: BUX)</u>		······									
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of			ır records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the new								
Name of New Registered Agent:	Shelley Wheeler											
New Registered Office Address:	. 1250 S. Tamiami Trail, Suite 101 N.											
	Enter Florida street address											
		Sarasota	, Florida	34239								
		City		Zip Code								
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:											

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

It Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

.....

_____.

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

+

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action				
MGRM	Robert Leibold	1250 S. Tamiami Trl 1N Sarasota, Fl. 34239	_ Add / Remove				
<u>MGRM</u>	Ronaald Wheeler, M.D.	1250 S. Tamiami Trail, Ste 101 N. Sarasota, FL 34239	Add Remove				
MGR	Shelley Wheeler	1250 S. Tamiami Trail, Ste 101 N. Sarasota, FL 34239	_ Add _ Remove				
			Add Remove				
			Add Remove - B				
		TALLAHAS	THE THE				
D. If amendin	g any other information, enter change(s	b) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	PH 2: 33				
			-				
			-				
Dated	January 18 , 2012 Signature of a member of	authorized representative of a member					
	Sh) elley Wheeler					
Typed or printed name of signee Page 2 of 2							
Filing Fee: \$25.00							